Division: 2022 ACT

Unnamed Division
Team Tournament Results

2/18-2/19/2022 ALAMABA RIVER-AL

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns B/F Total YTDB Pts
1 BRIAN YOUNG-DARIN YOUNG 15 289 7/7 1454 221 1454
2 KYLER BECKMAN- 35 618 7/7 13.62 219 13.62
3 FRANK HAIDUSEK-CLIFF 27 593 7/7 12.90 2.02 1290
BAMMES
4 TONY HUGHES-JEFF RIDDLE 30 469 7/7 1211 12.11
5 TIM BLACKLEY-DANIEL 23 432 7/7  12.09 256 12.09
PORTER
6 *JEREMY ALDRIDGE-NICK 36 538 7/7 1191 11.91
HUDSON
7 RONNIE CAPPS-STEVE 34 36 7/7 11.66 230 11.66
COLEMAN
8 STEPHEN ADAMS-CRAIG 38 616 7/7 11.14 11.14
NICHOLS
9 JOHN HARRISON-KEVIN 17 606 7/7 11.09 212 11.09
MCCARLEY
10 CHRIS FULLER-RICHARD 31 611 7/7 10.81 10.81
FAULK
11 LES MILLIGAN-JONATHAN 6 613 7/7 10.71 189 10.71
PHILLIPS
12 BRANDON THREADGILL-JOE 32 609 7/7 10.25 10.25
PAERTENZA
13  *MATTHEW ROGERS-BRUCE 37 598 7/7 10.02 2.08 10.02
ROGERS
14  JAMES HEFLIN-JAMIE HEFLIN 18 77 9.58 2.35 9.58
15 *BRETTLUTHER-ROBERT 19 272 717 9.30 2.17 9.30
LUTHER
16 BLAKE PHILLIPS-MORGAN 5 619 7/7 9.23 191 9.23
NEAL
17 MARK STRUNK-DENNY 11 608 7/7 9.08 1.55 9.08
STRUNK
18 KENT WATSON-MATT 28 461 717 8.73 8.73
MORGAN
19 MICHAEL PELSOR-WENDELL 29 621 7/7 8.38 8.38
HEATH
20 TONY SHEPHERD-MIKE 9 620 7/7 8.09 8.09
SHEPHERD
21 CHRIS BUSHART-JAY 22 71 717 7.77 7.77
BURRESS
22  JASON WESTERBURG-JIM 4 617 7/7 7.04 7.04
WESTERBURG
23 ERIC CAGLE-SCOTT 12 622 7/7 6.68 6.68
WILLIAMS
24 STEVEN SULLIVAN-JAMIE 14 610 7/7 6.40 6.40
ROBERSON
25 BRIAN MCGHEE- 21 625 4/4 5.19 5.19
26  AARON KNIGHT-SEAN DEES 7 5/5 4.72 4.72
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Team

JAMES LASWELL-
DREW SCOTT-
JEREMY MATTINGLY-

DUKE MONTGOMERY-BRAD
WOODY

JOHN HERROD-JOHN (2ND)
HERROD

SCOTT BLACK-

CHARLES BOWMAN-CHRIS
MILLER

DAN DANNEMUELLER-SUE
DANNEMUELLER

DANNY BAGGETT-GARRETT
GARNER

RD BLEASE-MAURICE
GREGORY

STEVE BROWN-GERALD
OVERSTREET

KENT DRISCOLL-KIRBY HAMM

DARRELL HOLLARS-TIM
APPLETON

JOHN THOMASON-CHRIS
MCCORD

Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results
2/18-2/19/2022 ALAMABA RIVER-AL

Teams Fished: 40
Total Fish Weighed: 198

Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Boat# Team#
24 607
33 624
16 571
10 16
39 612
40 415

1 615
2 199
20 626
26 623
13 45
25 614
8

3 504
198 (100%)

275.58

Fish
3/3
4/ 4
4/ 4
4/ 4

2/ 2

2/ 2
11

1/1

Wgt
3.89
3.74
3.70
3.39

2.96

2.85
1.22

.79
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

Total
3.89
3.74
3.70
3.39

Pnlty Bns B/F

2.96

2.85
1.22

1.22
.79 .79
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

AverageWeight/Fish: 1.39
Average#Fish/Team: 4.95
AverageWeight/Tean 6.72

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts

February 18,2022

Page 2



